
Entra-Plush
 Plush carpet doormat with crush

resistance

Red Grey Brown Blue

Crush-resistant and quick-drying plush carpet surface.

Ideal for wiping moisture from wet footwear.

Carpet fibres effectively scrape and trap dirt at the point

of entry.

Slip and stain-resistant PVC backing keeps the mat in

place.

Ideal for commercial environments, such as offices.

Styles Available



Parts Technical Specifications

Part Number

PP020001

PP020002

PP020003

PP030001

PP030002

PP030003

PP050001

PP050002

PP050003

PP060001

PP060002

PP060003

Size

0.6 m x 0.9 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

1.2 m x 1.8 m

0.6 m x 0.9 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

1.2 m x 1.8 m

0.6 m x 0.9 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

1.2 m x 1.8 m

0.6 m x 0.9 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

1.2 m x 1.8 m

Colour

Blue

Blue

Blue

Red

Red

Red

Brown

Brown

Brown

Grey

Grey

Grey

Weight (kg)

1.45

3.55

5.85

1.45

3.55

5.85

1.45

3.55

5.85

1.45

3.55

5.85

Material

Backing

Surface Finish

Product Height

Product Weight

Pile Height

Pile Yarn Composition

Pile Weight Environmental

Resistance 

Typical Applications

Installation Method

Cleaning Method COO

(Country of Origin)

PP

PVC

Cutpile

7 mm +15% / -10%

2.59 kg / m² 

4 mm

100% PP

0.45 kg / m² 

Suitable for indoor environments only

Entrance areas

Loose lay

Vacuum top surface

NL


