



Entra-Plush

Plush carpet doormat with crush resistance

- Crush-resistant and quick-drying plush carpet surface.
- · Ideal for wiping moisture from wet footwear.
- Carpet fibres effectively scrape and trap dirt at the point of entry.
- Slip and stain-resistant PVC backing keeps the mat in place.
- Ideal for commercial environments, such as offices.















Styles Available









Red Grey Brown Blue

Parts

Part Number	Size	Colour	Weight (kg)
PP020001	0.6 m x 0.9 m	Blue	1.45
PP020002	0.9 m x 1.5 m	Blue	3.55
PP020003	1.2 m x 1.8 m	Blue	5.85
PP030001	0.6 m x 0.9 m	Red	1.45
PP030002	0.9 m x 1.5 m	Red	3.55
PP030003	1.2 m x 1.8 m	Red	5.85
PP050001	0.6 m x 0.9 m	Brown	1.45
PP050002	0.9 m x 1.5 m	Brown	3.55
PP050003	1.2 m x 1.8 m	Brown	5.85
PP060001	0.6 m x 0.9 m	Grey	1.45
PP060002	0.9 m x 1.5 m	Grey	3.55
PP060003	1.2 m x 1.8 m	Grey	5.85

Technical Specifications

Material	PP
Backing	PVC
Surface Finish	Cutpile
Product Height	7 mm +15% / -10%
Product Weight	2.59 kg / m²
Pile Height	4 mm
Pile Yarn Composition	100% PP
Pile Weight Environmental	0.45 kg / m²
Resistance	Suitable for indoor environments only
Typical Applications	Entrance areas
Installation Method	Loose lay
Cleaning Method COO	Vacuum top surface
(Country of Origin)	NL